ORIOR AG

ORIOR AG

ISIN: CH0111677362

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
57.80 CHF

Difference

O

-0.17% (-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

CHO0111677362

ORON

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

396 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

56.80 CHF (478)
59.00 CHF (170)
57.60 CHF
58.20 CHF
57.40 CHF
57.90 CHF
57.8819 CHF
2,895
167,568.10

115

10

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0111677362&ID_NOTATION=35118004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0111677362&ID_NOTATION=35118004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bfeff38b764da0db111c28dfb2e27bee018688e1dc1699faedcff96f18a00f6&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac2dfcde406d19b2d&time=1723870207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=459e5d0fb405e4bb22d6af9bbf5dfd825f3b3cc48737c7a5acfa98bed237f325&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9b5a9579c4c5057d&time=1723870207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ab4e1cd9f1af4aae9332a3c1d1f79c28b1dde881c7344d124ec0d7bcff631c0&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd623362edb633338&time=1723870207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47cec4e0ad6f66620a9f53ad54dfff265bbcc10dbb362cca4d9ed3e26a7914c0&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=991db90957a230594&time=1723870207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=479bc7bd343f4e88439c5593ce03e5dce57b21a353ec0e7ced20a7b83cf33df5&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18138e1e7cf4ae3de&time=1723870207&tool=RSC

ORIOR AG

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
57.80 CHF

Difference

o

-0.17% (-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CHO0111677362
ORON

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

396 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.80 CHF (478)
Ask (Ask size) 59.00 CHF (170)
Open 57.60 CHF
High 58.20 CHF
Low 57.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 57.90 CHF
VWAP 57.8819 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,895
Trading volume 167,568.10
Number of trades 115
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.69% -22.21% -34.54%
Perf (abs.) -8.40 -16.50 -30.50
Beta 0.36 0.26 0.37
Volatility 22.50 24.49 23.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 57.80 CHF
15

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 72.90 CHF

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 74.60 EUR
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 73.90 EUR
28

57.68 CHF (6,100
55.50 CHF (11,285
60.44 CHF (11,097

66.62 CHF (8,518

77.10 CHF (2024/01/11
52.50 CHF (2024/07/26
78.70 CHF (2023/08/17
52.50 CHF (2024/07/26

= = = — = — o

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.17 115
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35118004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35256071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35155001

ORIOR AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ORIOR

Contact Details
ORIOR AG

Dufourstrasse 101 - 8008 Zdrich
Telefon: +41-44-308-65-00

Fax: +41-44-308-65-20

E-mail: info@orior.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Lutz

Andreas
Lindner

Filip de
Spiegeleire
Max Dreussi

Milena
Mathieut

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Patrick Muller

Felix Fritz Burkhard
Markus Voegeli
Monika Friedli-
Walser

Monika Schipbach

Walter Luthi

Remigius Andreas
Brunschwiler

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@orior.ch
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